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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 08/27/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. Tampa Prep Babe Zaharias Golf Course
Thu 08/29/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. Tampa Catholic Babe Zaharias Golf Course
Tue 09/03/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. Calvary Christian Babes Zaharies Golf Club
Thu 09/05/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Seffner Christian Diamond Hill Golf Club
Tue 09/10/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. Bayshore Christian Babes Zaharies Golf Club
Thu 09/12/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. Academy at the Lakes Babes Zaharies Golf Club
Mon 09/16/2024 TBD Crutchfield/Hawkins Golf Tournament TBD
Tue 09/17/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Tampa Catholic Rogers Park Golf Course
Thu 09/19/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Golf vs. Bishop McLaughlin Babes Zaharies Golf Club
Sat 09/21/2024 TBD SSAA Golf State Champsionships Cleveland Heights Country Club
Tue 09/24/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. North Tampa Christian Babes Zaharies Golf Club
Thu 09/26/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Calvary Christian Countryside Country Club
Tue 10/01/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. Foundation Christian Babes Zaharies Golf Club
Thu 10/03/2024 3:30 pm Varsity Golf @ Bayshore Christian MacDill AFB Skeet Range
Tue 10/08/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. Seven Rivers Babes Zaharies Golf Club
Thu 10/10/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf @ Academy at the Lakes Plantation Palms Golf Club
Tue 10/15/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Golf @ Bishop McLaughlin Beacon Woods Golf Club Inc.
Thu 10/17/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Golf vs. Seffner Christian Babes Zaharies Golf Club
Mon 10/21/2024 TBD Varsity Golf Districts TBD
Tue 10/22/2024 TBD Varsity Golf Districts TBD


